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SEC-1BZOOHBalurghat Mahila Mahavidyalaya (04) 1  4  0  0  4 07501753680

 4  0  0  0  4Total: 

DSE-2ABNGHBuniadpur Mahavidyalaya (05) 2  12  0  0  12 09733050177

DSE-2CBNGHBuniadpur Mahavidyalaya (05) 3  17  0  0  17 09733050177

SEC-1ABNGHBuniadpur Mahavidyalaya (05) 4  29  0  0  29 09733050177

DSE-1AEDCGBuniadpur Mahavidyalaya (05) 5  428  428  403  25 4289733050177

DSE-1ASANGBuniadpur Mahavidyalaya (05) 6  25  23  23  2 239733050177

 511  451  451  426  85Total: 

GE1BNGGChanchal College (06) 7  22  0  0  22 07908472167

DSE-1AEDCGChanchal College (06) 8  305  305  280  25 2807908472167

GE-1GE-1APHIGChanchal College (06) 9  59  58  58  1 587908472167

DSE-2APHIHChanchal College (06) 10  1  0  0  1 07908472167

DSE-1APLSGChanchal College (06) 11  576  575  575  1 5757908472167

SEC-3APLSGChanchal College (06) 12  180  179  179  1 1797908472167

DC12PLSHChanchal College (06) 13  47  47  22  25 477908472167

DSE-1APLSHChanchal College (06) 14  18  0  0  18 07908472167

DSE-2APLSHChanchal College (06) 15  47  25  0  47 257908472167

SEC-1APLSHChanchal College (06) 16  47  22  22  25 227908472167

DSE-1ASANGChanchal College (06) 17  37  36  36  1 367908472167

 1339  1247  1222  1172  167Total: 

SEC-1APHIHDewan Abdul Gani College (07) 18  1  0  0  1 09434968322

 1  0  0  0  1Total: 

GE-1GE-1APHIGDr. Meghnad Saha College (08) 19  54  2  2  52 29733206541
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DSE-1ASOCGDr. Meghnad Saha College (08) 20  259  209  209  50 2099733206541

 313  211  211  211  102Total: 

DC11BNGHGangarampur College (10) 21  61  60  60  1 608250721836

DC12BNGHGangarampur College (10) 22  61  60  60  1 608250721836

DSE-1ABNGHGangarampur College (10) 23  19  18  18  1 188250721836

DSE-2ABNGHGangarampur College (10) 24  19  18  18  1 188250721836

DSE-2CBNGHGangarampur College (10) 25  42  42  25  17 428250721836

SEC-1ABNGHGangarampur College (10) 26  61  60  60  1 608250721836

DSE-1ACEMGGangarampur College (10) 27  37  36  36  1 368250721836

DSE-1AMTMGGangarampur College (10) 28  8  7  7  1 78250721836

SEC-3AMTMGGangarampur College (10) 29  6  5  5  1 58250721836

DSE-1APHIGGangarampur College (10) 30  97  97  0  97 978250721836

DSE-1BPHIGGangarampur College (10) 31  17  17  0  17 178250721836

GE-1GE-1APHIGGangarampur College (10) 32  68  68  0  68 688250721836

SEC-3APHIGGangarampur College (10) 33  29  29  0  29 298250721836

DC11PHIHGangarampur College (10) 34  29  29  0  29 298250721836

DC12PHIHGangarampur College (10) 35  29  29  0  29 298250721836

DSE-1APHIHGangarampur College (10) 36  29  29  0  29 298250721836

DSE-2APHIHGangarampur College (10) 37  27  27  0  27 278250721836

DSE-2BPHIHGangarampur College (10) 38  2  2  0  2 28250721836

SEC-1APHIHGangarampur College (10) 39  29  29  0  29 298250721836

DSE-1BPHSGGangarampur College (10) 40  9  8  8  1 88250721836

 679  670  670  297  382Total: 

DC12BNGHGour Mahavidyalaya (12) 41  90  90  0  90 909733144274
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DSE-2ABNGHGour Mahavidyalaya (12) 42  89  89  0  89 899733144274

DSE-2BBNGHGour Mahavidyalaya (12) 43  1  1  0  1 19733144274

SEC-3AEDCGGour Mahavidyalaya (12) 44  572  557  557  15 5579733144274

DSE-1AENGHGour Mahavidyalaya (12) 45  96  95  95  1 959733144274

DSE-2AENGHGour Mahavidyalaya (12) 46  95  94  94  1 949733144274

DSE-2BENGHGour Mahavidyalaya (12) 47  2  0  0  2 09733144274

GE1GEOGGour Mahavidyalaya (12) 48  7  6  6  1 69733144274

DC11GEOHGour Mahavidyalaya (12) 49  35  35  0  35 359733144274

DC12GEOHGour Mahavidyalaya (12) 50  35  35  0  35 359733144274

DSE-1AGEOHGour Mahavidyalaya (12) 51  35  35  0  35 359733144274

DSE-2AGEOHGour Mahavidyalaya (12) 52  35  35  0  35 359733144274

SEC-1AGEOHGour Mahavidyalaya (12) 53  35  35  0  35 359733144274

SEC-3APHSGGour Mahavidyalaya (12) 54  4  0  0  4 09733144274

SEC-1BZOOHGour Mahavidyalaya (12) 55  5  0  0  5 09733144274

 1136  1107  1107  752  384Total: 

GE1ENGGHarishchandrapur College (14) 56  1  1  0  1 17063483815

DC11ENGHHarishchandrapur College (14) 57  19  19  0  19 197063483815

DC12ENGHHarishchandrapur College (14) 58  19  19  0  19 197063483815

DSE-1AENGHHarishchandrapur College (14) 59  18  18  0  18 187063483815

DSE-1BENGHHarishchandrapur College (14) 60  1  1  0  1 17063483815

DSE-2AENGHHarishchandrapur College (14) 61  19  0  0  19 07063483815

SEC-1AENGHHarishchandrapur College (14) 62  19  0  0  19 07063483815

 96  58  58  0  96Total: 

SEC-1AARBHKaliachak College (18) 63  46  46  25  21 469434682707
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DSE-2ABNGHKaliachak College (18) 64  65  0  0  65 09434682707

DSE-2CBNGHKaliachak College (18) 65  7  0  0  7 09434682707

DSE-1ABOTGKaliachak College (18) 66  33  33  25  8 339434682707

GE1ENGGKaliachak College (18) 67  6  5  5  1 59434682707

DSE-1AHISGKaliachak College (18) 68  344  344  319  25 3449434682707

SEC-1ASOCHKaliachak College (18) 69  20  0  0  20 09434682707

 521  428  428  374  147Total: 

DSE-1BBNGGMalda Women's College (21) 70  2  0  0  2 09434076525

DSE-1AENGGMalda Women's College (21) 71  3  3  0  3 39434076525

DSE-1BENGGMalda Women's College (21) 72  6  6  0  6 69434076525

GE1ENGGMalda Women's College (21) 73  5  5  0  5 59434076525

SEC-3AENGGMalda Women's College (21) 74  6  6  0  6 69434076525

DSE-2AGEOHMalda Women's College (21) 75  24  0  0  24 09434076525

DSE-1BHISHMalda Women's College (21) 76  47  46  46  1 469434076525

DSE-2APHIHMalda Women's College (21) 77  2  0  0  2 09434076525

DSE-2BPLSHMalda Women's College (21) 78  16  16  0  16 169434076525

 111  82  82  46  65Total: 

GE1HISGPakuahat Degree College (23) 79  185  184  184  1 1849735452553

 185  184  184  184  1Total: 

DSE-2BENGHRaiganj Surendranath Mahavidyalaya (25) 80  1  0  0  1 07319593993

GE1HINGRaiganj Surendranath Mahavidyalaya (25) 81  1  0  0  1 07319593993

DSE-1BHISGRaiganj Surendranath Mahavidyalaya (25) 82  73  73  72  1 737319593993

DSE-1ASANGRaiganj Surendranath Mahavidyalaya (25) 83  17  16  16  1 167319593993

SEC-3ASANGRaiganj Surendranath Mahavidyalaya (25) 84  8  7  7  1 77319593993
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 100  96  96  95  5Total: 

GE1PEDGSamsi College (26) 85  1  0  0  1 07908039639

 1  0  0  0  1Total: 

SEC-3APEDGShree Agrasen Mahavidyalaya (28) 86  19  17  17  2 177001104058

DSE-1APHIGShree Agrasen Mahavidyalaya (28) 87  42  42  17  25 427001104058

GE1SOCGShree Agrasen Mahavidyalaya (28) 88  76  76  74  2 767001104058

 137  135  135  108  29Total: 

GE-1GE-1APHIGSouth Malda College (29) 89  23  5  2  21 29614901875

 23  5  2  2  21Total: 

DSE-1ASOCGNathaniyal Murmu Memorial College (37) 90  28  28  27  1 277001975154

 28  28  27  27  1Total: 

 1491Total:  3694 4673 4702 5185



University of Gour Banga

Incomplete Status of Tutorial Marks As On 06/03/2023 02:50 PM

Page 1 of 4

06/03/2023Date :

B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. SEMESTER - V (Honours/General) Examination - 2022, (Under CBCS)

Total Pending 

Candiates for Examiner
Total Verified

Total Marks 

Entered

Total 

Candidates
Course

Subject 

Code
Srl No.

Total Marks 

Confirmed

Principal's 

/Examiner's Mobile 

No.

College/Examiner

DSE-1ABNGGBuniadpur Mahavidyalaya (05) 1  202  193  193  9 1939733050177

DSE-2ABNGHBuniadpur Mahavidyalaya (05) 2  12  0  0  12 09733050177

DSE-2CBNGHBuniadpur Mahavidyalaya (05) 3  17  0  0  17 09733050177

DSE-1ASANGBuniadpur Mahavidyalaya (05) 4  25  23  23  2 239733050177

 256  216  216  216  40Total: 

DSE-1ABNGGChanchal College (06) 5  47  47  22  25 477908472167

GE1BNGGChanchal College (06) 6  22  0  0  22 07908472167

GE-1GE-1APHIGChanchal College (06) 7  59  58  58  1 587908472167

DSE-2APHIHChanchal College (06) 8  1  0  0  1 07908472167

DSE-1APLSGChanchal College (06) 9  576  575  573  3 5757908472167

GE1PLSGChanchal College (06) 10  203  178  153  50 1787908472167

SEC-3APLSGChanchal College (06) 11  180  179  179  1 1797908472167

DC11PLSHChanchal College (06) 12  47  47  25  22 477908472167

DC12PLSHChanchal College (06) 13  47  25  25  22 257908472167

DSE-1BPLSHChanchal College (06) 14  29  0  0  29 07908472167

DSE-2APLSHChanchal College (06) 15  47  25  25  22 257908472167

SEC-1APLSHChanchal College (06) 16  47  0  0  47 07908472167

DSE-1ASANGChanchal College (06) 17  37  36  36  1 367908472167

 1342  1170  1170  1096  246Total: 

SEC-1APHIHDewan Abdul Gani College (07) 18  1  0  0  1 09434968322

 1  0  0  0  1Total: 

DC11BNGHGangarampur College (10) 19  61  60  60  1 608250721836

DC12BNGHGangarampur College (10) 20  61  60  60  1 608250721836
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DSE-1ABNGHGangarampur College (10) 21  19  18  18  1 188250721836

DSE-1CBNGHGangarampur College (10) 22  42  42  17  25 428250721836

DSE-2ABNGHGangarampur College (10) 23  19  18  18  1 188250721836

GE1EDCGGangarampur College (10) 24  204  204  179  25 2048250721836

DC11HISHGangarampur College (10) 25  44  44  25  19 448250721836

DSE-1AMTMGGangarampur College (10) 26  8  7  7  1 78250721836

SEC-3AMTMGGangarampur College (10) 27  6  5  5  1 58250721836

DSE-1APHIGGangarampur College (10) 28  97  97  0  97 978250721836

DSE-1BPHIGGangarampur College (10) 29  17  17  0  17 178250721836

GE-1GE-1APHIGGangarampur College (10) 30  68  68  0  68 688250721836

SEC-3APHIGGangarampur College (10) 31  29  29  0  29 298250721836

DC11PHIHGangarampur College (10) 32  29  29  0  29 298250721836

DC12PHIHGangarampur College (10) 33  29  29  0  29 298250721836

DSE-1APHIHGangarampur College (10) 34  29  29  0  29 298250721836

DSE-2APHIHGangarampur College (10) 35  27  27  0  27 278250721836

DSE-2BPHIHGangarampur College (10) 36  2  2  0  2 28250721836

SEC-1APHIHGangarampur College (10) 37  29  29  0  29 298250721836

DSE-1BPHSGGangarampur College (10) 38  9  8  8  1 88250721836

 829  822  822  397  432Total: 

DC12BNGHGour Mahavidyalaya (12) 39  90  90  0  90 909733144274

DSE-2ABNGHGour Mahavidyalaya (12) 40  89  89  0  89 899733144274

DSE-2BBNGHGour Mahavidyalaya (12) 41  1  1  0  1 19733144274

DSE-1AENGHGour Mahavidyalaya (12) 42  96  95  95  1 959733144274

DSE-2AENGHGour Mahavidyalaya (12) 43  95  94  94  1 949733144274

DSE-2BENGHGour Mahavidyalaya (12) 44  2  0  0  2 09733144274
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 373  369  369  189  184Total: 

GE1ENGGHarishchandrapur College (14) 45  1  1  0  1 17063483815

DC11ENGHHarishchandrapur College (14) 46  19  19  0  19 197063483815

DC12ENGHHarishchandrapur College (14) 47  19  19  0  19 197063483815

DSE-1AENGHHarishchandrapur College (14) 48  18  18  0  18 187063483815

DSE-1BENGHHarishchandrapur College (14) 49  1  1  0  1 17063483815

DSE-2AENGHHarishchandrapur College (14) 50  19  19  0  19 197063483815

SEC-1AENGHHarishchandrapur College (14) 51  19  19  0  19 197063483815

 96  96  96  0  96Total: 

DSE-2ABNGHKaliachak College (18) 52  65  0  0  65 09434682707

DSE-2CBNGHKaliachak College (18) 53  7  0  0  7 09434682707

DSE-1BECOGKaliachak College (18) 54  1  0  0  1 09434682707

GE1ENGGKaliachak College (18) 55  6  5  5  1 59434682707

DSE-1AHISHKaliachak College (18) 56  12  12  0  12 129434682707

DSE-1ASOCGKaliachak College (18) 57  447  447  422  25 4479434682707

SEC-1ASOCHKaliachak College (18) 58  20  20  0  20 209434682707

 558  484  484  427  131Total: 

DSE-1BBNGGMalda Women's College (21) 59  2  0  0  2 09434076525

DSE-1AENGGMalda Women's College (21) 60  3  3  0  3 39434076525

DSE-1BENGGMalda Women's College (21) 61  6  6  0  6 69434076525

GE1ENGGMalda Women's College (21) 62  5  5  0  5 59434076525

SEC-3AENGGMalda Women's College (21) 63  6  6  0  6 69434076525

DSE-1BHISHMalda Women's College (21) 64  47  46  46  1 469434076525

DSE-2APHIHMalda Women's College (21) 65  2  0  0  2 09434076525
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DSE-2APLSHMalda Women's College (21) 66  38  38  0  38 139434076525

DSE-2BPLSHMalda Women's College (21) 67  16  0  0  16 09434076525

 125  104  79  46  79Total: 

GE1HISGPakuahat Degree College (23) 68  185  184  184  1 1849735452553

 185  184  184  184  1Total: 

DSE-2BENGHRaiganj Surendranath Mahavidyalaya (25) 69  1  0  0  1 07319593993

GE1HINGRaiganj Surendranath Mahavidyalaya (25) 70  1  0  0  1 07319593993

DSE-1ASANGRaiganj Surendranath Mahavidyalaya (25) 71  17  16  16  1 167319593993

SEC-3ASANGRaiganj Surendranath Mahavidyalaya (25) 72  8  7  7  1 77319593993

 27  23  23  23  4Total: 

DSE-1ASOCGNathaniyal Murmu Memorial College (37) 73  28  28  27  1 277001975154

 28  28  27  27  1Total: 

GE1SOCGManikchak College (51) 74  227  227  202  25 2279434115809

 227  227  227  202  25Total: 

 1240Total:  2807 3697 3723 4047


